Operating Voltage
Operating Frequency
Nominal motor drive input power rating
Total harmonic current distortion THDi*
Efficiency
Overload capability
High potential test voltage
Operational Temperature range

Performance specifications in this brochure refer to six-pulse diode rectifiers
SCR rectifier front-ends will produce different Results, depend upon firing angle of the Thyristors
Model Number Par Number
Rated Load
  Power [kW] @
400VAC
  Motor Drive
  Input current
(A)*
Rated filter
  Input current
(A)
Circuit Breaker Termination Min. Weight
 (Kgs)
TPQH31111-297-3 E109300-1 200 400 300 250 Busbar-30x6 250
TPQH31111-376-3 E109301-1 250 435 376 250 Busbar-30x6 280
TPQH31111-475-3 E109302-1 315 655 475 250 Busbar-50x8 300
TPQH31111-538-3 E109303-1 355 727 538 300 Busbar-50x8 330
TPQH31111-608-3 E109304-1 400 808 608 400 Busbar-50x8 430
TPQH31111-766-3 E109305-1 500 985 766 400 Busbar-50x8 520
Ordering Information with Circuit Breaker Module
Model Number Par Number
Rated Load
  Power [kW] @
400VAC
  Motor Drive
  Input current
(A)*
Rated filter
  Input current
(A)
Termination Min. Weight
 (Kgs)
TPQH31211-297-3 E109306-1 200 400 300 Busbar-30x6 250
TPQH31211-376-3 E109307-1 250 435 376 Busbar-30x6 280
TPQH31211-475-3 E109308-1 315 655 475 Busbar-50x8 300
TPQH31211-538-3 E109309-1 355 727 538 Busbar-50x8 330
TPQH31211-608-3 E109310-1 400 808 608 Busbar-50x8 430
TPQH31211-766-3 E109311-1 500 985 766 Busbar-50x8 520
Ordering Information with Trap Disconnect Jumper
*Motor Drive input current without harmonic filter
Power Quality  Products  |  Data sheets  |  November 2025                                 www.emisglobal.com   Page 3
Mechanical Drawing